
ROOKIE LEAGUE Draw 2-TEAMS

Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4

Keith O’Donnell Jean Landry Adam Campbell Jean Hart

Cathy Pettipas John Keaveney Leslie Shumka  Dino Koutras

Tammy Stokes Sue Henwood Dale Ogden Cathy Johnston

Katie Tower Brianna Ogden

Schedule

Week Teams Ice 1 Teams Ice 2
Feb 9 1x2 3x4
Feb 16 2x4 1x3
Feb 23 1x4 2x3
Mar 1 3x4 1x2
Mar 8 1x3 2x4
Mar 15 2x3 1x4
Mar 22 1x2 3x4

Campbell Adam 506-461-9469 (C) a_campbell@ducks.ca

Goudge Lindsey 519-660-9113 (C) lp.goudge@outlook.com
Hart Jean 224-0127 (C) hartjean7@gmail.com

Henwood Sue 902-430-9382 (C) henwoodsusan@gmail.com

Houston Hillary 538-1907 (H) ha.houston@outlook.com

Johnston Cathy 364-7508 (C) cath6677@yahoo.ca

Keaveney John 540-0213 (C) jckeaveney@eastlink.ca

Koutras Dino 514-705-9774 (C) dinokoutras@gmail.com
Landry Jean 651-4809 (C) meljus@rogers.com
O'Donnell Keith 232-5412 (C) keithodonnell27@hotmail.com

Ogden Dale 536-7029 (C) bogden009@outlook.com

Ogden Brianna 536-7029 (C) bogden009@outlook.com

Pettipas Cathy 229-5402 (C) cdeer66@gmail.com

Stokes Tamara 536-7029 (C) bogden009@outlook.com

Shumka Leslie 778-584-3877 (C) lshumka@mta.ca
Tower Katie 902-297-7340 (C) katietower@ymail.com

Spare List

Hastie Brenda 536-7083 (C) bghastie@hotmail.com

Maxwell Chris 962-6133 (C) chrismaxwell.nb@gmail.com

McIntyre Laurel 940-2079 (C) lmcintyr@mta.ca

Oulton Peter 940-1066 (C) proulton@gmail.com

March 8-15, Hillary Houston and Lindsey Goudge will play on Team 4 & Cathy Johnston will be on Team 2.
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